BUSSMANN
SERIES
Product description
Eaton’s Bussmann series cylindrical class gG/
gL and aM fuse links are suitable for industrial
applications.
Standard features
• Compact design

Capacity
(kA)
Catalogue
Numbers
Pack
Quantity
Fuse
Holders*
8 x 31 mm Without indicator
8 x 31 gG/gL 0.5 400 20 C08G0-5 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 1 400 20 C08G1 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 2 400 20 C08G2 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 4 400 20 C08G4 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 6 400 20 C08G6 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 8 400 20 C08G8 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 10 400 20 C08G10 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 12 400 20 C08G12 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 16 400 20 C08G16 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 20 400 20 C08G20 10 -
8 x 31 mm With indicator
8 x 31 gG/gL 2 400 20 C08G2I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 4 400 20 C08G4I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 6 400 20 C08G6I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 8 400 20 C08G8I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 10 400 20 C08G10I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 12 400 20 C08G12I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 16 400 20 C08G16I 10 -
8 x 31 gG/gL 20 400 20 C08G20I 10 -
10 x 38 mm Without indicator
10 x 38 gG/gL 0.5 500 120 C10G0-5 10 CHM
10 x 38 gG/gL 1 500 120 C10G1 10 CHM
10 x 38 gG/gL 2 500 120 C10G2 10 CHM

Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Catalogue
Numbers
Pack
Quantity
Fuse
Holders*
14 x  51 mm Without indicator
14 x 51 gG/gL 1 690 80 C14G1 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 2 690 80 C14G2 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 4 690 80 C14G4 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 6 690 80 C14G6 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 8 690 80 C14G8 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 10 690 80 C14G10 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 12 690 80 C14G12 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 16 690 80 C14G16 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 20 690 80 C14G20 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 25 690 80 C14G25 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 32 500 120 C14G32 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 40 500 120 C14G40 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 50 400 120 C14G50 10 CH14
14 x 51 mm With indicator
14 x 51 gG/gL 1 690 80 C14G1I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 2 690 80 C14G2I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 4 690 80 C14G4I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 6 690 80 C14G6I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 8 690 80 C14G8I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 10 690 80 C14G10I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 12 690 80 C14G12I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 16 690 80 C14G16I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 20 690 80 C14G20I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 25 690 80 C14G25I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 32 500 120 C14G32I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 40 500 120 C14G40I 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 50 400 120 C14G50I 10 CH14
14 x 51 mm With striker
14 x 51 gG/gL 2 500 120 C14G2S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 4 500 120 C14G4S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 6 500 120 C14G6S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 8 500 120 C14G8S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 10 500 120 C14G10S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 12 500 120 C14G12S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 16 500 120 C14G16S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 20 500 120 C14G20S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 25 500 120 C14G25S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 32 500 120 C14G32S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 40 500 120 C14G40S 10 CH14
14 x 51 gG/gL 50 400 120 C14G50S 10 CH14
* Please contact our Technical department for further information on our range of modular fuse holders: 00 44 1509 882 699 or
4
Technical Data 720115

(V a.c.)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Catalogue
Numbers
Pack
Quantity
Fuse
Holders*
22 x 58 mm Without indicator
22 x 58 gG/gL 2 690 80 C22G2 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 4 690 80 C22G4 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 6 690 80 C22G6 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 8 690 80 C22G8 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 10 690 80 C22G10 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 12 690 80 C22G12 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 16 690 80 C22G16 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 20 690 80 C22G20 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 25 690 80 C22G25 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 32 690 80 C22G32 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 40 690 80 C22G40 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 50 690 80 C22G50 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 63 690 80 C22G63 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 80 500 120 C22G80 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 100 500 120 C22G100 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 125 400 120 C22G125 10 CH22
22 x 58 mm With indicator
22 x 58 gG/gL 2 690 80 C22G2I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 4 690 80 C22G4I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 6 690 80 C22G6I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 8 690 80 C22G8I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 10 690 80 C22G10I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 12 690 80 C22G12I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 16 690 80 C22G16I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 20 690 80 C22G20I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 25 690 80 C22G25I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 32 690 80 C22G32I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 40 690 80 C22G40I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 50 690 80 C22G50I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 63 690 80 C22G63I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 80 500 120 C22G80I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 100 500 120 C22G100I 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 125 400 120 C22G125I 10 CH22
22 x 58 mm With striker
22 x 58 gG/gL 4 690 80 C22G4S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 6 690 80 C22G6S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 8 690 80 C22G8S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 10 690 80 C22G10S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 12 690 80 C22G12S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 16 690 80 C22G16S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 20 690 80 C22G20S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 25 690 80 C22G25S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 32 690 80 C22G32S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 40 690 80 C22G40S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 50 690 80 C22G50S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 63 690 80 C22G63S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 80 500 120 C22G80S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 100 500 120 C22G100S 10 CH22
22 x 58 gG/gL 125 400 120 C22G125S 10 CH22
Table 3.  Catalogue Numbers 22 x 58 mm
* Please contact our Technical department for further information on
our range of modular fuse holders: 00 44 1509 882 699 or

(mm)
Class Current
(A)
Voltage
(V a.c.)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Catalogue
Numbers
Pack
quantity
Fuse
Holders*
14 x 51 mm Without indicator
14 x 51 aM 0.25 690 120 C14M0-25 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 0.5 690 120 C14M0-5 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 1 690 80 C14M1 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 2 690 80 C14M2 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 4 690 80 C14M4 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 6 690 80 C14M6 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 8 690 80 C14M8 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 10 690 80 C14M10 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 12 690 80 C14M12 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 16 690 80 C14M16 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 20 690 80 C14M20 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 25 690 80 C14M25 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 32 500 120 C14M32 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 40 500 120 C14M40 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 50 400 120 C14M50 10 CH14
14 x 51 mm With indicator
14 x 51 aM 1 690 80 C14M1I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 2 690 80 C14M2I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 4 690 80 C14M4I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 6 690 80 C14M6I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 8 690 80 C14M8I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 10 690 80 C14M10I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 12 690 80 C14M12I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 16 690 80 C14M16I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 20 690 80 C14M20I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 25 690 80 C14M25I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 32 500 120 C14M32I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 40 500 120 C14M40I 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 50 400 120 C14M50I 10 CH14
14 x 51 mm With striker
14 x 51 aM 2 500 120 C14M2S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 4 500 120 C14M4S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 6 500 120 C14M6S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 8 500 120 C14M8S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 10 500 120 C14M10S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 12 500 120 C14M12S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 16 500 120 C14M16S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 20 500 120 C14M20S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 25 500 120 C14M25S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 32 500 120 C14M32S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 40 500 120 C14M40S 10 CH14
14 x 51 aM 50 400 120 C14M50S 10 CH14
* Please contact our Technical department for further information on our range of modular fuse holders: 00 44 1509 882 699 or
9
Technical Data 720115

(V a.c.)
Breaking
Capacity
(kA)
Catalogue
Numbers
Pack
Quantity
Fuse
Holders*
22 x 58 mm Without indicator
22 x 58 aM 2 690 80 C22M2 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 4 690 80 C22M4 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 6 690 80 C22M6 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 8 690 80 C22M8 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 10 690 80 C22M10 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 12 690 80 C22M12 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 16 690 80 C22M16 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 20 690 80 C22M20 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 25 690 80 C22M25 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 32 690 80 C22M32 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 40 690 80 C22M40 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 50 690 80 C22M50 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 63 690 80 C22M63 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 80 500 120 C22M80 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 100 500 120 C22M100 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 125 400 120 C22M125 10 CH22
22 x 58 mm With indicator
22 x 58 aM 2 690 80 C22M2I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 4 690 80 C22M4I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 6 690 80 C22M6I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 8 690 80 C22M8I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 10 690 80 C22M10I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 12 690 80 C22M12I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 16 690 80 C22M16I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 20 690 80 C22M20I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 25 690 80 C22M25I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 32 690 80 C22M32I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 40 690 80 C22M40I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 50 690 80 C22M50I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 63 690 80 C22M63I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 80 500 120 C22M80I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 100 500 120 C22M100I 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 125 400 120 C22M125I 10 CH22
22 x 58 mm With striker
22 x 58 aM 12 690 80 C22M12S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 16 690 80 C22M16S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 20 690 80 C22M20S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 25 690 80 C22M25S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 32 690 80 C22M32S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 40 690 80 C22M40S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 50 690 80 C22M50S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 63 690 80 C22M63S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 80 500 120 C22M80S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 100 500 120 C22M100S 10 CH22
22 x 58 aM 125 400 120 C22M125S 10 CH22
* Please contact our Technical department for further information on
our range of modular fuse holders: 00 44 1509 882 699 or
10